Property Services Committee
Monday, January 19, 2026 @ following Financial Services
Council Chambers/YouTube Streaming

Property Services Agenda

Pobd=

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call to Order

Land Acknowledgement

Approval of Agenda

Emergency Resolutions (Majority Consent Required)

Errors and Omissions/Corrections to Minutes:
5.1 December 15, 2025

Reports Not Requiring a Motion

6.1 Director of Public Works and Development
6.2 Development Officer

6.3 Streetlight Report

6.4 Emergency Services

6.5 Fire Inspection

6.6 Building Officials

6.7 Bylaw

Business items or Iltems Requiring Action
Deferred Business

Motions of Reconsideration
Community Announcements
In Camera - Fire Study

Adjournment



